Alto Aven

1114

1116

1122

1129

1133

.E.
10/25/99
04/30/92
02/12/86
08/26/63

11/23/93

8933

8256

7350

1632

8373

Pitsch

Stephen Slot, Michigan Earth Works
Neighborhood Improvement--Courtade
Bernard Hoeksema

Pitsch

1763 Alto S.E. This Habitat for Humanity home was completed for Ben and
Nannette Adams and their three children in the spring of 1988.

1767 Alto S.E. This Habitat for Humanity home was completed in 1988.



