Alto Avenue, S.E.

1114	10/25/99	8933	Pitsch
1116	04/30/92	8256	Stephen Slot, Michigan Earth Works
1122	02/12/86	7350	Neighborhood ImprovementCourtade
1129	08/26/63	1632	Bernard Hoeksema
1133	11/23/93	8373	Pitsch

¹⁷⁶³ Alto S.E. This Habitat for Humanity home was completed for Ben and Nannette Adams and their three children in the spring of 1988.

¹⁷⁶⁷ Alto S.E. This Habitat for Humanity home was completed in 1988.